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U-21 Championship
2017/18 2nd round, Match #9

Friday, 22.07.2017, 17:00, "Torpedo", Zaporizhzhia. 33°C. Spectators: 150

«Zoria» Luhansk

1 : 1

«Mariupol» Mariupol

1 Chuvayev Oleh
6 Klius Anatolii
13 Zaimenko Volodymyr
2 Avramenko Oleksandr
3 Povalii Illia
7 Nechyporenko Stanislav
8 Silas
14 Safikhanov Emin
11 Yemets Vladyslav
18 Cheberko Yevhen (C)
9 Bezborodko Denys

Substitutes
12 Herasymenko Yaroslav
17 Vovchenko Semen
10 Sandrak-Vinnytskyi Vladyslav
16 Kravchenko Vadym
4 Sukhomlyn Eduard
15 Maiboroda Serhii
5 Zahoruiko Ihor

Coach
Mykytin Volodymyr

1 Pospielov Artem
2 Bykov Oleksii
3 Senytskyi Yurii
5 Savin Vladyslav
6 Semenikhin Ivan (C)
7 Avahimian Artur
8 Korobenko Andrii
9 Merkushov Artem
11 Horbunov Serhii
17 Gomis Roger
21 Vitsenets Vitaliy

Substitutes
12 Mykhailenko Vladyslav
4 Bilokin Yevhenii
14 Porodko Oleksandr
15 Volk Pavlo
18 Kalinin Viacheslav
19 Sereda Tomas Nikolas
20 Prodanov Yevhen

Coach
Leonov Ihor

Referee:
Kopievskii Viktor
Assistant 1:
Voitiuk Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Vysotskyi Volodymyr
4th Official:
Kozyriatskyi Maksym
Referee Observer:
Derevinskyi Oleh
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U-21 Championship, 2017/18, 2nd round, Match #9
Friday, 22.07.2017, 17:00, "Torpedo", Zaporizhzhia. 33°C. Spectators: 150

«Zoria» Luhansk 1 : 1 «Mariupol» Mariupol
8 Silas 5'

20' 17 Gomis Roger

2 Avramenko Oleksandr 33'

35' 7 Avahimian Artur

39' 1 Pospielov Artem

41' 21 Vitsenets Vitaliy
12 Mykhailenko Vladyslav

46' 17 Gomis Roger
4 Bilokin Yevhenii

7 Nechyporenko Stanislav 50'

18 Cheberko Yevhen
10 Sandrak-Vinnytskyi Vladyslav 65'

14 Safikhanov Emin 74'

78' 3 Senytskyi Yurii
19 Sereda Tomas Nikolas

81' 19 Sereda Tomas Nikolas
7 Nechyporenko Stanislav

16 Kravchenko Vadym 83'

8 Silas 83'

11 Yemets Vladyslav
4 Sukhomlyn Eduard 87'

90' 7 Avahimian Artur
15 Volk Pavlo

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


